Governor and Council.

Commissioner

/

To cover the payment of expenditures for December 1 thru December 31, 2021

To the State Treasurer:

You are hereby authorized to moke payments from the working capital fund under

Warrant No. 22-07 not to exceed $550,000,000, Five Hundred Fifty Million Dollars for which

this shall be your sufficient warrant.

Governor

BY AND WITH THE ADVICE

AND CONSENT OF THE COUNCIL

.. Secretary of State